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Name Location 
l 111success/iil-continued 
Taranaki Rubber Co. Ltd. New Plymouth 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auck) 
Ltd. Auckland 
Fcltex Footwear Wellington 
lntershoe Wholesalers Wellington 
Feltex Footwear Wellington 
R. Hannah & Co. Ltd. Wellington 
R. Hannah & Co. Ltd. Wellington 
Intershoe Wholesalers Wellington 
Hendersons Shoe Stores Wellington 
Hendersons Shoe Stores Wellington 
J. Yock & Co. Auckland 
J. Yock & Co. Auckland 
Vite! International Ltd. Auckland 
Parkers Sports Locker Ltd. Hamilton 
Parkers Sports Locker Ltd. Hamilton 

Tender No: 1295-Item Code: Ex 64.005 
8 licence units of 500 Pairs each 

Name 
Successful 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Para Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Para Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Vita Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Kingdon Distributors Ltd. 
Unsuccessfid 
Miles Rybond Import Export Co. Ltd. 
Taranaki Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Miles Rybond Import Export Co. Ltd. 
Bata Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Bata Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Vita Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Kingdon Distributors Ltd. 
Taranaki Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Mills Shoe Co. (Hastings) Ltd. 
Deejays Ltd. 
The Stone Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auck) 
Ltd. 
The Saracen Shoe Co. Ltd. 
The Stone Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Deejays Ltd. 
Fabia Products Ltd. 
King Country Shoes Ltd. 
King Country Shoes Ltd. 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead Ltd. 
Fabia Products Ltd. 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead Ltd. 
The Saracen Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auck) 
Ltd. 
Hendersons Shoe Stores 
Intershoe Wholesalers 
Intershoe Wholesalers 
R. Hannah & Co. Ltd. 
Hendersons Shoe Stores 
R. Hannah & Co. Ltd. 
J. Yock & Co. 
J. Yock & Co. 
Feltex Footwear 
Feltex Footwear 
Vite! International Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Mt Maunganui 
New Plymouth 
Mt Maunganui 
Wellington Sth 
Wellington Sth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Te Kuiti 
Te Kuiti 
Te Kuiti 
Te Kuiti 
Te Kuiti 
Te Kuiti 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1296-Item Code: Ex 64.005 
8 licence units of 250 Pairs each 

Name 
Successful 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
R. T. Sheppard & Co. Ltd. 
Marine Power & Service Ltd. 
R. Hannah & Co. Ltd. 
R. Hannah & Co. Ltd. 
Bing Harris Sargood Ltd. 
Deejays Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Bing Harris Sargood Ltd. 
Bing Harris & Co. Ltd. 
Miles Rybond Import Export Co. Ltd. 
Deejays Ltd. 
Bing Harris & Co. Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Mt Maunganui 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Bid 
$ 

125.00 

121.00 
67.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
51.00 
49.00 
25.00 

5.00 
5.00 

Bid 
$ 

4,202.00 
4,038.00 
3,982.00 
3,902.00 
1.255.00 
1,210.00 

975.00 
825.00 

775.00 
750.00 
650.00 
630.00 
627.50 
625.00 
525.00 
500.00 
500.00 
381.00 
371.00 

361.00 
351.00 
256.00 
251.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
246.00 

241.00 
130.00 
130.00 
130.00 
130.00 
130.00 
130.00 
101.00 
99.00 
67.00 
65.00 
25.00 

Bid 
$ 

3,009.00 
3,003.00 

761.00 
750.00 
505.00 
505.00 
502.50 
491.00 

477.50 
412.50 
390.00 
381.00 
377.50 

Name 
Unsu,·cess_ful-continued 

Bata Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Aicad Di Nuova Zelanda 
Bata Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Outdoor Agencies 
Bing Harris International Ltd. 
Miles Rybond Import Export Co. Ltd. 
lntershoe Wholesalers 
Intershoe Wholesalers 
Bing Harris International Ltd. 
Hendersons Shoe Stores 
Hendersons Shoe Stores 
Marine Power & Service Ltd. 
Hensons International Ltd. 
Hensons International Ltd. 
Vite! International Ltd. 
!nm/id 
Grower Canneries Ltd. 
Grower Canneries Ltd. 
Grower Canneries Ltd. 

Location 

Wellington Sth 
Auckland 
Wellington Sth 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Mt Maunganui 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Hastings 
Hastings 
Hastings 

Name 

Tender No: 1297-ltem Code: Ex 64.005 
6 licence units of 500 Pairs each 

Location 
Succcs.~ful 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
R. T. Sheppard & Co. Ltd. 
R. Hannah & Co. Ltd. 
Bing Harris Sargood Ltd. 
Bing Harris & Co. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Miles Rybond Import Export Co. Ltd. 
Bing Harris International Ltd. 
The Stone Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Deejays Ltd. 
lntershoe Wholesaiers 
Bata Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Footwear & Textiles Ltd. 
Hendersons Shoe Stores 
Aicad Di Nuova Zelanda 
Hensons International Ltd. 
Marine Power & Service Ltd. 
Parkers Sports Locker Ltd. 
Invalid 
Grower Canneries Ltd. 
Grower Canneries Ltd. 
Grower Canneries Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Mt Maunganui 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington Sth 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 

Hastings 
Hastings 
Hastings 

Tender No: 1298-Itern Code: 98.031 
60 licence units of $5,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesal~ Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
H. & J. Smith Ltd. 
Collins Olympic Ltd. 
H. & J. Smith Ltd. 
Collins Olympic Ltd. 
Collins Olympic Ltd. 
H. & J. Smith Ltd. 
Collins Olympic Ltd. 
Collins Olympic Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Lewis (Indents) Ltd. 
K. T. Lawson & Son Ltd. 
Collins Olympic Ltd. 
Lorna Rose Co. Ltd. 
Collins Olympic Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Lewis (Indents) Ltd. 
Caldwell Wholesale Ltd. 
Marvin (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Marvin (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lewis (Indents) Ltd. 
D. R. G. Stephens Division of DRG 

Inds Ltd. 
K. T. Lawson & Son Ltd. 
Mortensen Holdings Ltd. 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
lnvercargill 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
lnvercargill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

377.50 
375.00 
372.50 
350.00 
337.50 
330.00 
313.00 
313.00 
287.50 
255.00 
255.00 
187.00 
150.00 
150.00 
25.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

Bid 
$ 

5,101.00 
4,503.00 
1.503.00 
1.050.00 
1,005.00 

855.00 

790.00 
675.00 
651.00 
641.00 
640.00 
635.00 
631.00 
525.00 
500.00 
300.00 
285.00 

10.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

Bid 
$ 

3,256.00 
3,256.00 
3,256.00 
3.256.00 
3,256.00 
3,251.00 
3.200.00 
3.021.00 
3,000.00 
3,000.00 
2,950.00 
2,800.00 
2,800.00 
2,656.00 
2,556.00 
2,555.00 
2,550.00 
2,500.00 
2,500.00 
2,500.00 
2,456.00 
2,356.00 
2,305.00 
2,256.00 
2,156.00 
2,056.00 
2,055.00 

2,053.05 
2,050.00 
2,010.00 


